2015 State Finals & FFA Field Day

Computer Applications
Advisor: Baliji Seth
Student Chair: Ashwin Chandrasekaran
High Teams
Placing Total Team
1 794 Escalon
2 782 Woodlake
3 678 Lodi
4 632 Fresno - Central West
5 516 McFarland

High Individuals

Placing Total Name / Team

1 299 Samuel Tseng / Escalon

2 291 Luke Cooper/ Woodlake

3 256 Brodie Casner / Woodlake

4 256 Shannon Muzio / Fresno - Central West

5 254 Christopher Gallo / Escalon
Teams:
Contestants:

Ties Broken by Application Problem. Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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2015 State Finals & FFA Field Day

Advisor:
Student Chair:

High Teams

Baliji Seth

Ashwin Chandrasekaran

Computer Applications

Teams: 5

Contestants: 19

High Individuals

Placing Total Team Placing Total Name/Team
1 794 Escalon 1 299 Samuel Tseng / Escalon
2 782 Woodlake 2 291 Luke Cooper / Woodlake
3 678 Lodi 3 256 Brodie Casner / Woodlake
4 632 Fresno - Central West 4 256 Shannon Muzio / Fresno - Central West
5 516 McFarland 5 254 Christopher Gallo / Escalon

Sub Contest High Teams

Sub Contest High Individuals

Sub Contest Placing Team Score . Sub Contest Placing Name/Team Score
Written Test 1 Woodlake 196  Written Test 1 Samuel Tseng/Escalon 86
2 Escalon 194 2 Luke Cooper/Woodlake 74
3 Fresno - Central West 146 3 Jesus Morales/Woodlake 62
4 Lodi 140 4 Brodie Casner/Woodlake 60
5 McFarland 134 5 Brandi Gourley/Fresno - Central West 60
Application Proble 1 Escalon 344  Application Proble 1 Samuel Tseng/Escalon 124
2 Woodlake 335 2 Luke Cooper/Woodlake 124
3 Lodi 289 3 Christopher Gallo/Escalon 121
4 Fresno - Central West 225 4 Brodie Casner/Woodlake 110
5 McFarland 154 5 Shannon Muzio/Fresno - Central West 107
Oral Presentation 1 Fresno - Central West 261  Oral Presentation ~ 1 Shannon Muzio/Fresno - Central West 97
2 Escalon 256 2 Jessica Roley/Lodi g7
3 Woodlake 251 3 Brandi Gourley/Fresno - Central West 97’
4 Lodi 249 4 Luke Cooper/Woodiake 93
5 McFarland 228 5 Cassidy Pehl/Escalon 90
Ties Broken by Application Problem. Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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2015 State Finals & FFA Field Day

Escalon

Cassidy Pehl
Christopher Gallo
Samuel Tseng
Victoria Warsing

Fresno - Central West
Brandi Gourley
Dominic Madero
Giselle Navejar
Shannon Muzio

Lodi

Jessica Roley
Maribel Miramontes
Tyler Pilcher

McFarland
Hector Garcia
Irene Romo
Maira Perez
Sarai Lugo

Woodlake
Brodie Casner
Jesus Morales

182015

Written Test

52
56
86
46

60
34
42
52

50
46
44

52
40
42
40

60
62

Individual Results

Application Problem

99
121
124
47

67
51
27
107

90
97
102

65
49
40
18

110
101

Oral Presentation

90
77
89
82

97
67
80
97

97
72
80

80
74
74
82

86
72

Computer Applications

Tie

99
121
124

47

67
51
27
107

90
97
102

65
49
40
18

110

101

Total Place

794

241~
254~
209*
175

632
224 *
152 *
149

256 *

678
237+
215+
226

516
197 *
163 *
156 *
140

782
256 *
235 *
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2015 State Finals & FFA Field Day
Individual Results

Written Test Application Problem
Luke Cooper 74 124
Rudy Mendoza 56 100

Ties Broken by Application Problem. Top three scores used to calculate team score.
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Computer Applications

Oral Presentation Tie Total Place
93 | 124 291* 2
77 100 233 9

* Scores used to compute team score
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